2022   Sales Manager | Dillions Global   

Address : 167 Ademola Adetokumbo Crescent, Wuse 2, Abuja  

Responsibilities  

• Sales and marketing of cassava starch for a production capacity of 150 Tonnes 
per day with a revenue generation target of seventy-five million (75,000,000) 
Naira.   

• Generating revenue via local and foreign (export) sales.  

• Scheduling meetings  with clients and coming up with new marketing strategies 

to negotiate sales and purchase of cassava starch(food grade)   

• Collecting, loading, and unloading goods, and transporting them to the desired